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041143 STORAGE 01/11/2021

35108 PUMP/UTPOL 50 03/29/2017

33526 SFR 1,171 11/05/2015

2017HX Base Yr

415 SE DELLA WILLIAMS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,165 123.1318 137.91 574,395 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2966

BAS 2,966 100 2,966 372,227

FCP 576 25 144 18,072

FGR 700 55 385 48,316

FOP 248 30 74 9,287

FOP 290 30 87 10,918

FST 252 55 139 17,444

UDU 672 55 370 46,435

5,704 4,165 522,699

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 N10 W29 N6 W21 S52 E19 E46 N36 $
FGR=[ORIG=-44,-16] N28 W25 S28 E25 $
UDU=[ORIG=9,-21] E28 S24 W28 N24 $
FCP=[ORIG=37,-21] E24 S24 W24 N24 $
FOP=[ORIG=-15,-10] N10 W29 S10 E29 $
FST=[ORIG=0,-30] N9 W28 S9 E28 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,36] S8 E31 N8 W31 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 28 40 1,120.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,240

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 436 5,232.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2016 2016 3 100 6,802

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

11,542

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 96,660

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,760

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 153,000


